Rev. 1.30 1 June 03, 2021 Rev. 1.00 PB June 03, 2021
HT73Lxx
6.6V, 250mA TinyPowerTM High PSRR LDO
with Protections
Features
• 2.3V to 6.6V operating input voltage
• Up to 250mA output current capability
• Fixed output voltage range: 0.9V, 1.05V, 1.2V,

use in powering RF applications such as sub-1GHz
transceivers. Their ultra-small 4-pin DFN package
type with their 0.4mm thickness makes the devices
also suitable for space limited applications such as
financial/credit cards or smart wearable products.
Selection Table
Part No. Output Voltage Package Type Marking
HT73L09 0.9V
4DFN
SOT23-5
SOT89
xx for 4DFN type
3Lxx for SOT23-5 type
HT73Lxx for SOT89 type
HT73L10 1.05V
HT73L12 1.2V
HT73L15 1.5V
HT73L18 1.8V
HT73L25 2.5V
HT73L27 2.7V
HT73L30 3.0V
HT73L33 3.3V
HT73L36 3.6V
Note: ″xx″ stands for output voltages
Rev. 1.30 2 June 03, 2021
HT73Lxx
Block Diagram